
No Name Male Female Sex 

Ratio

Male Female Sex 

Ratio

Male Female Sex 

Ratio

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1 Mandrem 14540 13806 950 15643 15620 999 15679 15683 1000

2 Pernem 14233 13355 938 15846 15479 977 15857 15490 977

3 Bicholim 11822 11206 948 12916 12991 1006 12935 13016 1006

4 Tivim 11124 11172 1004 13077 13428 1027 13102 13465 1028

5 Mapusa 12885 12848 997 14199 14576 1027 14215 14592 1027

6 Siolim 12531 13173 1051 13674 14416 1054 13704 14457 1055

7 Saligao 12025 11981 996 12804 13124 1025 12820 13140 1025

8 Calangute 10526 11300 1074 11997 12476 1040 12028 12510 1040

9 Porvorim 10461 10672 1020 11952 12317 1031 11985 12338 1029

10 Aldona 12059 12909 1070 13197 14174 1074 13227 14204 1074

11 Panaji 11221 11598 1034 10636 11520 1083 10648 11555 1085

12 Taleigao 13281 13102 987 13325 14389 1080 13405 14454 1078

13 St.Cruz 12883 12869 999 13408 14170 1057 13457 14251 1059

14 St. Andre 10765 11390 1058 9687 11147 1151 9732 11209 1152

15 Cumbarjua 11408 11732 1028 12109 12870 1063 12147 12905 1062

16 Maem 12016 11492 956 13376 13718 1026 13386 13725 1025

17 Sanquelim 11756 11191 952 13002 13149 1011 13032 13173 1011

18 Poriem 12857 12174 947 15386 15247 991 15400 15278 992

19 Valpoi 12312 11670 948 14319 14498 1013 14326 14503 1012

959 284684 281078 987 250553 259309 1039 251085 259948 1039

Constituency wise elector information (Gender Ratio)

Name of State: Goa(S05)

Gender Ratio of State (As Per 2011 Census):1939

Format 1B

Gender Ratio of State (As Per current Electoral roll):1034                                                                                                                                            As on 16-01-2017

2011

Census 

Gender 

Ratio of 

district

Name Of 

District

959

Assembly Constituency Electors as per roll (on the basis 

of which the last General Election 

to Lok Sabha

was held)

Electors as per now proposed 

draft roll w.r.t. (01-

01-2017) as the qualifying date 

(Published on 05-01-2017)

North 

Goa

Electors as per now proposed 

roll w.r.t. (01-01-2017) as the 

qualifying date

(Published on 16-01-2017)

North Goa



No Name Male Female Sex 

Ratio

Male Female Sex 

Ratio

Male Female Sex 

Ratio

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2011

Census 

Gender 

Ratio of 

district

Name Of 

District

Assembly Constituency Electors as per roll (on the basis 

of which the last General Election 

to Lok Sabha

was held)

Electors as per now proposed 

draft roll w.r.t. (01-

01-2017) as the qualifying date 

(Published on 05-01-2017)

Electors as per now proposed 

roll w.r.t. (01-01-2017) as the 

qualifying date

(Published on 16-01-2017)

20 Priol 13443 13001 967 14545 14992 1031 14562 14998 1030

21 Ponda 15343 13680 892 15653 14780 944 15710 14843 945

22 Siroda 12707 12794 1007 13755 14494 1054 13759 14499 1054

23 Marcaim 12486 11963 958 13317 13637 1024 13327 13654 1025

24 Mormugao 11506 10553 917 10953 10385 948 10989 10433 949

25 Vasco-Da- 15837 14449 912 18367 17152 934 18416 17185 933

26 Dabolim 10171 9716 955 11325 11129 983 11332 11146 984

27 Cortalim 14124 13542 959 15298 15142 990 15308 15152 990

28 Nuvem 13158 14132 1074 13166 15018 1141 13167 15030 1141

29 Curtorim 13198 13780 1044 13608 14469 1063 13653 14531 1064

30 Fatorda 13182 13666 1037 13948 14952 1072 13976 15001 1073

31 Margao 14819 14726 994 14018 14338 1023 14069 14381 1022

32 Benaulim 14327 14950 1043 13684 14919 1090 13679 14923 1091

33 Navelim 11569 11585 1001 13427 13579 1011 13722 13622 993

34 Cuncolim 13385 14027 1048 14040 14884 1060 14090 14973 1063

35 Velim 14483 15371 1061 14954 16189 1083 14968 16207 1083

36 Quepem 14416 13933 966 15475 15802 1021 15476 15815 1022

37 Curchorem 12597 12203 969 12807 13212 1032 12803 13226 1033

38 Sanvordem 12640 12566 994 13726 14475 1055 13737 14496 1055

39 Sanguem 11694 12004 1027 12494 13255 1061 12500 13269 1062

40 Canacona 16125 15781 979 16418 16818 1024 16414 16810 1024

980 227231 226984 999 294978 303621 1031 295657 304194 1030

970 511915 508062 992 545531 562930 1034 546742 564142 1034Goa State Total
Note: Net Number of Electors shown in column 11, 12 and 13 are after considering gender modification of existing voters in mother roll and supplement

980
South 

Goa

South Goa



No Name Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 Mandrem 19761 19292 39053 15679 15683 31362 793 813 803

2 Pernem 20222 19286 39508 15857 15490 31347 784 803 794

3 Bicholim 18037 17346 35383 12935 13016 25951 717 750 734

4 Tivim 15993 16102 32095 13102 13465 26567 819 836 828

5 Mapusa 19701 19102 38803 14215 14592 28807 722 764 743

6 Siolim 18631 18919 37550 13704 14457 28161 736 764 750

7 Saligao 19497 18519 38016 12820 13140 25960 658 710 684

8 Calangute 16701 15937 32638 12028 12510 24538 720 785 753

9 Porvorim 18287 17622 35909 11985 12338 24323 655 700 678

10 Aldona 15210 16046 31256 13227 14204 27431 870 885 877

11 Panaji 15968 15487 31455 10648 11555 22203 667 746 706

12 Taleigao 18389 17962 36351 13405 14454 27859 729 805 767

13 St.Cruz 22013 22065 44078 13457 14251 27708 611 646 629

14 St. Andre 17040 14890 31930 9732 11209 20941 571 753 662

15 Cumbarjua 16984 17235 34219 12147 12905 25052 715 749 732

16 Maem 17416 17546 34962 13386 13725 27111 769 782 775

17 Sanquelim 19043 17976 37019 13032 13173 26205 684 733 709

18 Poriem 21267 20361 41628 15400 15278 30678 724 750 737

19 Valpoi 19277 18671 37948 14326 14503 28829 743 777 760

349437 340364 689801 251085 259948 511033 719 764 741

As on 16-01-2017

Name Of 

District

No.& Name of 

Assembly

Constituency

North 

Goa

Total Population (Projected 2016) Electors as per (16-01-2017) Ratio of Electors to Population 

(per 1000)

Constituency wise Elector information (Elector-Population ratio)

Name of State: Goa(S05)

Projected Population of State (Projected upto the year of current revision):1514303

Total Electors in StateAs on 16-01-2017:1110884

Format 2B

North Goa



No Name Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name Of 

District

No.& Name of 

Assembly

Constituency

Total Population (Projected 2016) Electors as per (16-01-2017) Ratio of Electors to Population 

(per 1000)

20 Priol 20316 19651 39967 14562 14998 29560 717 763 740

21 Ponda 23137 21267 44404 15710 14843 30553 679 698 688

22 Siroda 18345 18389 36734 13759 14499 28258 750 788 769

23 Marcaim 19787 17702 37489 13327 13654 26981 674 771 722

24 Mormugao 16733 14281 31014 10989 10433 21422 657 731 694

25 Vasco-Da-

Gama

22126 20406 42532 18416 17185 35601 832 842 837

26 Dabolim 21402 19629 41031 11332 11146 22478 529 568 549

27 Cortalim 23822 22262 46084 15308 15152 30460 643 681 662

28 Nuvem 18073 19626 37699 13167 15030 28197 729 766 747

29 Curtorim 18290 19293 37583 13653 14531 28184 746 753 750

30 Fatorda 21730 20847 42577 13976 15001 28977 643 720 681

31 Margao 19820 19759 39579 14069 14381 28450 710 728 719

32 Benaulim 18514 19871 38385 13679 14923 28602 739 751 745

33 Navelim 20101 18458 38559 13722 13622 27344 683 738 710

34 Cuncolim 17007 18868 35875 14090 14973 29063 828 794 811

35 Velim 20186 21869 42055 14968 16207 31175 742 741 741

36 Quepem 20271 20566 40837 15476 15815 31291 763 769 766

37 Curchorem 18351 18003 36354 12803 13226 26029 698 735 716

38 Sanvordem 20161 19803 39964 13737 14496 28233 681 732 707

39 Sanguem 17110 17302 34412 12500 13269 25769 731 767 749

40 Canacona 20470 20898 41368 16414 16810 33224 802 804 803

415752 408750 824502 295657 304194 599851 711 744 728

765189 749114 1514303 546742 564142 1110884 715 753 734

South Goa

Goa State Total
Note: Net Number of Electors shown in column 8, 9 and 10 are after considering gender modification of existing voters in mother roll and supplement

South 

Goa



Age Cohort

Projected Census 

Population in age 

cohort (Projected 

upto the year of 

current revision)

%age to 

total 

Populatio

n

Electors as on 

(16-01-2017)

%age to 

total 

population

%age to 

18+ 

population

18-19 19437 2.82 14182 2.06 2.89

20-29 110220 15.98 86339 12.52 17.61

30-39 115685 16.77 113168 16.41 22.34

40-49 103871 15.06 114114 16.54 22.53

50-59 73766 10.69 82942 12.02 16.37

60-69 53613 7.77 55937 8.11 11.04

70-79 22318 3.24 33130 4.80 6.54

80+ 7689 1.11 11221 1.63 2.21

North Goa 

Total
506599 73.44 511033 74.08 100.88

Name of District: North Goa

District Population in numbers (projected upto the year of current revision):689801 

District Population of 18+ only (projected upto year of current revision):490308

Year of Revision    2017 (as on 16/01/2017)

District Age-Cohort Wise Elector Information

Format 3A

1) Constituency wise figures to be kept in a similar format for each constituency

within the district by the DEO.

2) Wide variation and discrepancies should be closely studied and reasons

ascertained by the DEO at district level and the ERO at constituency level.



Age Cohort

Projected Census 

Population in age 

cohort (Projected 

upto the year of 

current revision)

%age to 

total 

Populatio

n

Electors as on 

(16-01-2017)

%age to 

total 

population

%age to 

18+ 

population

18-19 23233 2.82 18172 2.20 3.10

20-29 131748 15.98 106027 12.86 18.09

30-39 138344 16.78 136816 16.59 22.59

40-49 124171 15.06 133203 16.16 21.99

50-59 88175 10.69 95849 11.63 15.83

60-69 64076 7.77 64079 7.77 10.58

70-79 26679 3.24 35011 4.25 5.78

80+ 9190 1.11 10694 1.30 1.77

South Goa 

Total
605616 73.45 599851 72.75 99.05

1) Constituency wise figures to be kept in a similar format for each constituency

within the district by the DEO.

2) Wide variation and discrepancies should be closely studied and reasons

ascertained by the DEO at district level and the ERO at constituency level.

The projected population in 18+ Age cohort has calculated as per the state percentage. 

Name of the District: South Goa

District Population in numbers (projected upto the year of current revision): 824502

District Population of 18+ only (projected upto year of current revision):586140

Format 3A

Year of Revision    2017 (as on 16/01/2017)

District Age-Cohort Wise Elector Information



Name of State: Goa(S05)

Total State Population in numbers (projected upto the year of current revision): 1514303

State Population of 18+ only (in numbers projected to year of current revision): 1112215

Age 

Cohort

Projected Census

Population in age cohort

(Projected upto the year of

current revision) as per the

Actual RBD Data

%age to total 

Population

Electors as 

on 

(16/01/2017)

%age to 

total 

population

%age to 18+ 

population

18-19 42670 2.82 32354 2.14 2.91

20-29 241968 15.98 192366 12.70 17.30

30-39 254029 16.78 249984 16.51 22.48

40-49 228042 15.06 247317 16.33 22.24

50-59 161941 10.69 178791 11.81 16.08

60-69 117689 7.77 120016 7.93 10.79

70-79 48997 3.24 68141 4.50 6.13

80+ 16879 1.11 21915 1.45 1.97

Goa State 

total
1112215 73.45 1110884 73.36 99.88

State Age-Cohort Wise Elector Information

(As on 16/01/2017) Year of Revision    2017

Format 3B



Net 

change 

over 

previous

%

Change 

over 

previous

No Name Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
Expire

d
Shifted

Repeate

d
Male Female (+/-) (+/-)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 Mandrem 15643 15620 47 89 44 81 2 1 2 1 7 16 9 17 3 23 0 15679 15683 99 0.32

2 Pernem 15846 15479 19 25 15 23 2 3 2 3 2 9 4 12 4 12 0 15857 15490 22 0.07

3 Bicholim 12916 12991 33 44 33 43 10 7 10 7 4 11 14 18 13 17 2 12935 13016 44 0.17

4 Tivim 13077 13428 42 58 35 50 10 3 8 2 2 11 10 13 4 14 5 13102 13465 62 0.23

5 Mapusa 14199 14576 32 36 28 34 3 3 3 3 9 15 12 18 5 24 1 14215 14592 32 0.11

6 Siolim 13674 14416 60 88 56 81 24 22 24 22 4 16 28 38 37 26 3 13704 14457 71 0.25

7 Saligao 12804 13124 33 41 26 37 6 8 4 6 6 15 10 21 6 22 3 12820 13140 32 0.12

8 Calangute 11997 12476 39 46 38 46 5 0 5 0 2 12 7 12 2 14 3 12028 12510 65 0.27

9 Porvorim 11952 12317 41 35 39 32 2 1 2 1 4 10 6 11 1 16 0 11985 12338 54 0.22

10 Aldona 13197 14174 44 52 44 50 9 12 9 11 4 10 13 21 14 14 6 13227 14204 60 0.22

11 Panaji 10636 11520 71 80 67 75 40 23 40 23 14 18 54 41 52 36 7 10648 11555 47 0.21

12 Taleigao 13325 14389 121 107 101 87 9 9 9 7 12 15 21 22 6 28 9 13405 14454 145 0.52

13 St.Cruz 13408 14170 87 123 80 112 21 21 20 20 11 11 31 31 31 23 8 13457 14251 130 0.47

14 St. Andre 9687 11147 57 75 55 75 7 2 7 2 3 11 10 13 0 14 9 9732 11209 107 0.51

15 Cumbarjua 12109 12870 60 50 60 50 14 4 14 4 8 11 22 15 10 19 8 12147 12905 73 0.29

16 Maem 13376 13718 14 21 13 21 1 0 1 0 2 14 3 14 0 16 1 13386 13725 17 0.06

17 Sanquelim 13002 13149 39 40 34 37 2 5 2 5 3 7 5 12 4 12 1 13032 13173 54 0.21

18 Poriem 15386 15247 24 47 23 46 4 2 4 2 5 13 9 15 6 18 0 15400 15278 45 0.15

19 Valpoi 14319 14498 12 11 10 11 1 0 1 0 2 6 3 6 0 8 1 14326 14503 12 0.04

North Goa Total
250553 259309 875 1068 801 991 172 126 167 119 104 231 271 350 198 356 67 251085 259948 1171 0.23

Suo Moto 

Deletion 

subsequent to  

last publication 

of roll

Total Deletions 

subsequent to 

last publication 

of roll

Number of Deletions due 

to

Number of Electors 

in now proposed Roll 

w.r.t (01-01-2017) as

qualifying date 

Published on 16-01-

2017

State: Goa(S05)

Format 4B

As on Date:  16-01-2017
Assembly Constituency Number of Electors 

in the last 

publisheddraft/final 

roll w.r.t (01-01-

2017) as

qualifying date 

Published on 05-01-

2017

Total claims 

lodged in Form 

6 subsequently 

to last 

publication of 

roll

Total claims 

admitted

Total claims 

lodged in Form 7 

subsequently to 

last publication of

Total claims 

admitted



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

20 Priol 14545 14992 18 16 18 16 1 1 1 1 1 8 2 9 1 9 1 14562 14998 23 0.08

21 Ponda 15653 14780 102 105 89 97 2 2 2 2 30 32 32 34 1 64 1 15710 14843 120 0.39

22 Siroda 13755 14494 12 21 12 21 8 9 8 9 1 6 9 15 3 7 14 13759 14499 9 0.03

23 Marcaim 13317 13637 14 25 14 25 1 1 1 1 3 7 4 8 0 10 2 13327 13654 27 0.10

24 Mormugao 10953 10385 45 64 40 58 3 1 3 1 2 8 5 9 0 10 4 10989 10433 84 0.39

25 Vasco-Da-Gama 18367 17152 73 48 71 48 7 5 7 5 15 10 22 15 3 25 9 18416 17185 82 0.23

26 Dabolim 11325 11129 19 28 19 28 8 6 8 6 4 5 12 11 0 9 14 11332 11146 24 0.11

27 Cortalim 15298 15142 14 15 13 15 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 8 0 15308 15152 20 0.07

28 Nuvem 13166 15018 26 33 22 30 18 6 18 6 3 12 21 18 0 15 24 13167 15030 13 0.05

29 Curtorim 13608 14469 72 97 57 74 11 3 11 3 1 9 12 12 4 10 10 13653 14531 107 0.38

30 Fatorda 13948 14952 132 153 47 69 11 3 11 3 9 16 20 19 0 25 14 13976 15001 77 0.27

31 Margao 14018 14338 100 122 68 70 4 9 4 9 13 18 17 27 6 31 7 14069 14381 94 0.33

32 Benaulim 13684 14919 32 32 29 30 32 14 32 14 2 12 34 26 8 14 38 13679 14923 -1 0

33 Navelim 13427 13579 344 69 332 64 25 7 24 7 13 14 37 21 3 33 22 13722 13622 338 1.25

34 Cuncolim 14040 14884 71 109 61 103 8 6 8 6 2 9 10 15 3 11 11 14090 14973 139 0.48

35 Velim 14954 16189 35 33 32 31 13 6 13 6 4 8 17 14 4 14 13 14968 16207 32 0.10

36 Quepem 15475 15802 6 22 6 22 3 2 3 2 2 7 5 9 1 9 4 15476 15815 14 0.04

37 Curchorem 12807 13212 13 23 13 23 15 2 15 2 2 7 17 9 5 11 10 12803 13226 10 0.04

38 Sanvordem 13726 14475 25 51 23 45 13 16 12 16 0 8 12 24 25 8 3 13737 14496 32 0.11

39 Sanguem 12494 13255 16 23 16 23 9 4 9 4 1 5 10 9 9 6 4 12500 13269 20 0.08

40 Canacona 16418 16818 7 4 5 3 7 6 7 6 2 5 9 11 6 7 7 16414 16810 -12 -0.04

South Goa Total
294978 303621 1176 1093 987 895 199 109 197 109 113 211 310 320 82 336 212 295657 304194 1252 0.21

GOA State Total
545531 562930 2051 2161 1788 1886 371 235 364 228 217 442 581 670 280 692 279 546742 564142 2423 0.22

Note:1. Net Number of Electors shown in column 20 and 21 are after considering gender modification of existing voters in mother roll and supplement

2. Figures Shown in column No.13 and 14 includes both Suo-Moto Form7 a well as Form 6 Shift in AC Deletions



No Name

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Mandrem 31362 31362 0 0.00 31269 93 0.30 99.70

2 Pernem 31347 31347 0 0.00 31311 36 0.11 99.89

3 Bicholim 25951 25951 0 0.00 25791 160 0.62 99.38

4 Tivim 26567 26567 0 0.00 26513 54 0.20 99.80

5 Mapusa 28807 28807 0 0.00 28758 49 0.17 99.83

6 Siolim 28161 28161 0 0.00 27950 211 0.75 99.25

7 Saligao 25960 25960 0 0.00 25870 90 0.35 99.65

8 Calangute 24538 24538 0 0.00 24418 120 0.49 99.51

9 Porvorim 24323 24323 0 0.00 24160 163 0.67 99.33

10 Aldona 27431 27431 0 0.00 27289 142 0.52 99.48

11 Panaji 22203 22203 0 0.00 22038 165 0.74 99.26

12 Taleigao 27859 27859 0 0.00 27694 165 0.59 99.41

13 St.Cruz 27708 27708 0 0.00 27531 177 0.64 99.36

14 St. Andre 20941 20941 0 0.00 20804 137 0.65 99.35

15 Cumbarjua 25052 25052 0 0.00 24846 206 0.82 99.18

16 Maem 27111 27111 0 0.00 27070 41 0.15 99.85

17 Sanquelim 26205 26205 0 0.00 25952 253 0.97 99.03

18 Poriem 30678 30678 0 0.00 30550 128 0.42 99.58

19 Valpoi 28829 28829 0 0.00 28786 43 0.15 99.85

North Goa 511033 511033 0 0.00 508600 2433 0.48 99.52

Constituency wise Information on EPIC & Photo Coverage in Current Rolls

Name of State: Goa(S05)                                                                                                      (as on 16/01/2017)   Format 5B

North 

Goa

Assembly 

Constituency

Total 

Electors

Total 

EPIC

holders

Residual 

Electors( 

without 

EPIC)

% of 

Residual 

Electors

Latest 

%age of 

EPIC 

coverage 

Name of 

District

Total Photos 

in the Roll

Non Photo 

Entries

% of Non 

Photo 

Entries



No Name

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Assembly 

Constituency

Total 

Electors

Total 

EPIC

holders

Residual 

Electors( 

without 

EPIC)

% of 

Residual 

Electors

Latest 

%age of 

EPIC 

coverage 

Name of 

District

Total Photos 

in the Roll

Non Photo 

Entries

% of Non 

Photo 

Entries

20 Priol 29560 29560 0 0.00 29531 29 0.10 99.90

21 Ponda 30553 30553 0 0.00 30436 117 0.38 99.62

22 Siroda 28258 28258 0 0.00 28230 28 0.10 99.90

23 Marcaim 26981 26981 0 0.00 26944 37 0.14 99.86

24 Mormugao 21422 21422 0 0.00 21346 76 0.35 99.65

25 Vasco-Da-Gama 35601 35601 0 0.00 35494 107 0.30 99.70

26 Dabolim 22478 22478 0 0.00 22414 64 0.28 99.72

27 Cortalim 30460 30460 0 0.00 30440 20 0.07 99.93

28 Nuvem 28197 28197 0 0.00 28118 79 0.28 99.72

29 Curtorim 28184 28184 0 0.00 27998 186 0.66 99.34

30 Fatorda 28977 28977 0 0.00 28816 161 0.56 99.44

31 Margao 28450 28450 0 0.00 28285 165 0.58 99.42

32 Benaulim 28602 28602 0 0.00 28550 52 0.18 99.82

33 Navelim 27344 27344 0 0.00 26875 469 1.72 98.28

34 Cuncolim 29063 29063 0 0.00 28755 308 1.06 98.94

35 Velim 31175 31175 0 0.00 31013 162 0.52 99.48

36 Quepem 31291 31291 0 0.00 31260 31 0.10 99.90

37 Curchorem 26029 26029 0 0.00 26009 20 0.08 99.92

38 Sanvordem 28233 28233 0 0.00 28157 76 0.27 99.73

39 Sanguem 25769 25769 0 0.00 24939 830 3.22 96.78

40 Canacona 33224 33224 0 0.00 33205 19 0.06 99.94

South Goa 599851 599851 0 0.00 596815 3036 0.51 99.49

GOA State 

Total 1110884 1110884 0 0.00 1105415 5469 0.49 99.51

South 

Goa



District 

Name

Assembly No. & 

Name

Urban Rural Urban Rural 1 PS 2 PS 3 PS 4 PS 5 PS 6 & More 

PS

1 PS 2 PS 3 PS 4 PS 5 & More 

PS
01-Mandrem 0 46 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 11 0 0 0

02-Pernem 6 42 5 34 4 1 0 0 0 0 26 8 0 0 0

03-Bicholim 21 22 15 17 9 6 0 0 0 0 12 5 0 0 0

04-Tivim 0 38 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 2 0 0

05-Mapusa 42 0 19 0 3 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06-Siolim 0 44 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 2 0 0

07-Saligao 0 39 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 3 0 0

08-Calangute 0 34 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 4 0 0

09-Porvorim 0 38 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 2 2 0

10-Aldona 6 35 3 23 0 3 0 0 0 0 11 12 0 0 0

11-Panaji 27 3 19 3 13 4 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

12-Taleigao 19 22 15 18 11 4 0 0 0 0 14 4 0 0 0

13-St.Cruz 0 39 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 3 2 1

14-St. Andre 0 37 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 0 0

15-Cumbarjua 0 39 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 0 0 0

16-Maem 0 44 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 7 0 0 0

17-Sanquelim 16 34 12 29 10 3 0 0 0 0 22 6 0 0 0

18-Poriem 0 55 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 10 0 0 0

19-Valpoi 9 37 8 31 7 1 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 0 0

North Goa 146 648 96 469 57 32 7 1 0 0 315 132 16 4 1

Polling Station Locations (PSL) Details
(As on 16/01/2017) FORMAT 6 

N
o
rt

h
 G

o
a

Total Parts 

(Polling 

Stations)

Total Polling 

Station 

Locations 

(PSLs)

Breakup of Urban Polling Station Locations 

with having more than one PS in the same 

building

Breakup of Rural Polling Station 

Locations with having more than one 

PS in the same building



District 

Name

Assembly No. & 

Name

Urban Rural Urban Rural 1 PS 2 PS 3 PS 4 PS 5 PS 6 & More 

PS

1 PS 2 PS 3 PS 4 PS 5 & More 

PS

Total Parts 

(Polling 

Stations)

Total Polling 

Station 

Locations 

(PSLs)

Breakup of Urban Polling Station Locations 

with having more than one PS in the same 

building

Breakup of Rural Polling Station 

Locations with having more than one 

PS in the same building

20-Priol 0 44 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 1 0 0

21-Ponda 22 21 11 13 3 5 3 0 0 0 6 6 1 0 0

22-Siroda 0 45 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 11 0 0 0

23-Marcaim 0 40 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 1 0 0

24-Mormugao 29 0 14 0 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25-Vasco-Da-

Gama

39 0 15 0 3 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Dabolim 15 11 5 5 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

27-Cortalim 0 38 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 2 0 0

28-Nuvem 0 39 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 9 2 0 0

29-Curtorim 7 31 4 19 1 3 0 0 0 0 9 8 2 0 0

30-Fatorda 38 0 26 0 16 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31-Margao 38 0 22 0 10 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32-Benaulim 0 39 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 0 0 0

33-Navelim 0 36 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 8 0 0

34-Cuncolim 18 24 14 19 10 4 0 0 0 0 14 5 0 0 0

35-Velim 0 44 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 3 0 0

36-Quepem 16 30 12 27 8 4 0 0 0 0 25 1 1 0 0

37-Curchorem 28 13 19 10 11 7 1 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 0

38-Sanvordem 0 44 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 3 0 0 0

39-Sanguem 8 35 6 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 29 3 0 0 0

40-Canacona 16 40 10 36 5 4 1 0 0 0 33 2 1 0 0

South Goa 274 574 158 412 75 59 15 9 0 0 273 116 23 0 0

State Total 420 1222 254 881 132 91 22 10 0 0 588 248 39 4 1

State: Goa(S05)
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No. Name Arme

d 

Forces 

of the 

Union

Armed 

forces of 

States 

posted 

outside

Govt. 

Person 

employe d 

outside 

country

Total 

Service 

Voters

Of 

which 

CSVs

(Voter 

with 

proxy)

Form 

2

Recd

Form 

2A

Recd

Form 

3

Recd

Names 

added 

in roll 

thru 

Form 

2

Names 

added 

thru 

Form 

2A

Names 

added 

thru 

Form 

3

Total 

SVs 

added

No. of 

CSVs

added

Total 

Service 

Voters in 

proposed 

draft roll '

1 Mandrem 1 6 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
2 Pernem 7 6 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
3 Bicholim 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
4 Tivim 2 6 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
5 Mapusa 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 Siolim 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
7 Saligao 38 38 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76
8 Calangute 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
9 Porvorim 6 17 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

10 Aldona 1 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
11 Panaji 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Taleigao 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
13 St.Cruz 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
14 St. Andre 2 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
15 Cumbarjua 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
16 Maem 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
17 Sanquelim 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
18 Poriem 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
19 Valpoi 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

61 140 0 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 201

Information on Service Voters
(As on 16/01/2017) Format 7

North Goa Total

AC No. and Name Service Voters as on 05-01-2017 Position since 06-01-2017 to 16-01-2017



No. Name Arme

d 

Forces 

of the 

Union

Armed 

forces of 

States 

posted 

outside

Govt. 

Person 

employe d 

outside 

country
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Service 

Voters

Of 

which 

CSVs

(Voter 

with 

proxy)
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2

Recd

Form 

2A

Recd

Form 

3

Recd
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thru 
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2
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added 

thru 

Form 

2A

Names 
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thru 

Form 

3
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SVs 

added

No. of 

CSVs

added

Total 

Service 

Voters in 

proposed 

draft roll '

AC No. and Name Service Voters as on 05-01-2017 Position since 06-01-2017 to 16-01-2017

20 Priol 4 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
21 Ponda 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
22 Siroda 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
23 Marcaim 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 Mormugao 24 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
25 Vasco-Da-Gama 337 0 0 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337
26 Dabolim 174 0 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174
27 Cortalim 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
28 Nuvem 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
29 Curtorim 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
30 Fatorda 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
31 Margao 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
32 Benaulim 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
33 Navelim 1 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
34 Cuncolim 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 Velim 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
36 Quepem 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
37 Curchorem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Sanvordem 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
39 Sanguem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Canacona 4 5 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

553 61 0 614 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 614

614 201 0 815 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 815

South Goa Total

Goa State Total



M F T M    F    T M F T M   F   T M F T M   F    T M   F   T M F T M  F  T

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

01 Mandrem 15643 15620 31263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02 Pernem 15846 15479 31325 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5

03 Bicholim 12916 12991 25907 15 10 5 15 0 0 0 10 5 15

04 Tivim 13077 13428 26505 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

05 Mapusa 14199 14576 28775 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 3

06 Siolim 13674 14416 28090 9 4 5 9 0 0 0 4 5 9

07 Saligao 12804 13124 25928 7 5 2 7 0 0 0 5 2 7

08 Calangute 11997 12476 24473 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3

09 Porvorim 11952 12317 24269 5 2 3 5 0 0 0 2 3 5

10 Aldona 13197 14174 27371 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3

11 Panaji 10636 11520 22156 7 4 3 7 0 0 0 4 3 7

12 Taleigao 13325 14389 27714 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5

13 St.Cruz 13408 14170 27578 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

14 St. Andre 9687 11147 20834 25 13 12 25 0 0 0 13 12 25

15 Cumbarjua 12109 12870 24979 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

16 Maem 13376 13718 27094 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

17 Sanquelim 13002 13149 26151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Poriem 15386 15247 30633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Valpoi 14319 14498 28817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 

(15+16)
No Name

(As on 16/01/2017) Report 8B
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6
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on 

Form 7 
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Against Column 
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Against 

Column

Against 

Column 9

Total 

(10+11)



M F T M    F    T M F T M   F   T M F T M   F    T M   F   T M F T M  F  T

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Total 

(15+16)
No Name
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e
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f 
th

e
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t

Assembly 

Constituency

Total Electors Electors 

found 

shifted 

during blo 

survey since 

last 

publication

Of column 

5 shifted 

with 

entire 

family

Of column 5 shifted 

without entire 

family

Su-

Motu 

Notice 

issued 

against 

Column

Su-

Motu 

Notice 

issued 

against 

Colum

n

Su-Motu Deleted Notice 

issued on 

Form 7 

against 

Column 

6

Notice 

issued 

on 

Form 7 

against 

Colum

n 7

Deleted Through form 7

Against 

Column 13

Against Column 

14

Against 

Column

Against 

Column 9

Total 

(10+11)

20 Priol 14545 14992 29537 6 3 3 6 0 0 0 3 3 6

21 Ponda 15653 14780 30433 30 20 10 30 0 0 0 20 10 30

22 Siroda 13755 14494 28249 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 4

23 Marcaim 13317 13637 26954 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

24 Mormugao 10953 10385 21338 6 3 3 6 0 0 0 3 3 6

25 Vasco-Da-

Gama
18367 17152 35519 6 3 3 6 0 0 0 3 3 6

26 Dabolim 11325 11129 22454 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

27 Cortalim 15298 15142 30440 10 6 4 10 0 0 0 6 4 10

28 Nuvem 13166 15018 28184 11 9 2 11 0 0 0 9 2 11

29 Curtorim 13608 14469 28077 20 10 10 20 0 0 0 10 10 20

30 Fatorda 13948 14952 28900 19 10 9 19 0 0 0 10 9 19

31 Margao 14018 14338 28356 13 10 3 13 0 0 0 10 3 13

32 Benaulim 13684 14919 28603 9 3 6 9 0 0 0 3 6 9

33 Navelim 13427 13579 27006 21 14 7 21 0 0 0 14 7 21

34 Cuncolim 14040 14884 28924 8 6 2 8 1 0 1 5 2 7

35 Velim 14954 16189 31143 15 8 7 15 0 0 0 8 7 15

36 Quepem 15475 15802 31277 5 1 4 5 0 0 0 1 4 5

37 Curchorem 12807 13212 26019 15 10 5 15 0 0 0 10 5 15

38 Sanvordem 13726 14475 28201 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 2 4

39 Sanguem 12494 13255 25749 9 5 4 9 0 0 0 5 4 9

40 Canacona 16418 16818 33236 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3

TOTAL 545531 562930 1108461 310 181 129 310 1 0 1 180 129 309

Date:  01-01-2017

S
o
u
th


	Untitled.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 2B.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 3A.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 3B.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 4B.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 5B.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 6.pdf
	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 7.pdf

	FINAL_Format_1_to_8_16012017_updated_on_01082017 8A.pdf

